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305 22,899370
Deal Holsteins Farm
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Cool Branch Farm
Betsy 17,620

John P Bortner
33 20,581

Howard G Taylor
20 19,305

Keith A Shaffer
Gabriel 16,218

George Innerst & Sons
91
195

19,353
17,541

Jim & Holly McCaffree
Lottie
Silk
Jessica
Almond
Sunshin

William Myers
Josie
Misty

Leonard Greek
Onyx
Nora 8

Applehurst Farms
Rosella

Steve W Sydor
92
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17,013
Melvin + Barb Marks

Esther
Marsha
Hope
Felicia

Four-Co Farm
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305
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889
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FOR ALL YOUR . CONCRETE WALLS AND

CONSTRUCTION NEEDS

HOG - POULTRY - DAIRY -

RESIDENTIAL - COMMERCIAL

Specializing In Manure Storage, Round Or
Rectangular, In Ground Or Mem Orotmd

• Buildings • Manure Storage Pits
• Basements • Footer • Floors
• Retaining Walls • All Types of Flat Work

INVEST IN CONCRETE. QUALITY WORK
THAT WILL LAST A LIFETIME

CALL FOR FREE ESTIMATES AND SEE HOW
AFFORDABLE CONCRETE WALLS CAN BE

Contact Steve Petersheim
Office: 717-354-2780

ENGINEERED APPROVED WALLS AVAILABLE

Htieisi
CONCRETE WALLS, INC.

601 Overly Grove Rd., New Holland, PA 17SS7
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Muffn 33
Bell
Ritzi
Marty

Harriet
Daphne

John Dietz
Echo

Spring Meadow Farm
Plume

Kevin S Holtzinger
241
260
551
572

Rutters
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Dale E Ranck
Fuzz
Mable

Me Ral Dairy Farm
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LIJ *CCitSOWM

252 N Shirk Rd.
(717) 354-6066

WHOLESALE • RETAIL
Pumps - Motors - Hydrostatic Transmissions

Rebuilding And Testinj

04/10
03/10
03/07
03/01
03/01
01/11
02/00
02/00
01/09

20,269
20,012
18,908
20,372
20,585
18,588
20,489
19,797
16,843

BEILER RSR

HYDRAULICS ®
New Holland, PA 17557

• SALES
• SERVICE
• INSTALLATIONS

05/01 305 17,013 747
06/05 305 21,303 718
02/05 305 18,563 687

04/06 305 24,089 746
04/06 305 22,009 732

COMPLETE UNIT: All Of Above Plus 2 Wheel Cart
Reg. $670 SPECIAL $595 (Does Not Include Engine)

We Stock All Size Honda Engines (Ask For Special Package Deal)
Offers Expire May sth Dealer Inquiries Invited

LENWOOD
'METAL FORMING

.809 Glenwood Drive, Ephrata, PA 17522

717-733-9590
All Panels Cut To Length -

Coverage 36” Width

r==Roofing And Siding
29 Gauge Galvanize
26 Gauge Galvanize

29 Gauge Painted
26 Gauge Painted

n

A New Product In Our Line

STANDING SEAM ROOFING i
i Manufactured at the job site. Suitable for flatter roofsi
jwith 4 to 5 ft. perlin spacing and 80 lb. per sq. ft. weight'

i rating. j
! j

We Also Stock The Following Items:
• Pre-Hung Doors
• Agri Build Windows
• Roll Door Track

• Ridge Vents
• Ridgolators
• Trolleys and

Hardware
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